:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7482384

Oct 06, 2023 - 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 233,824 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 957729 + 31.000000000 ETH®
50,995.93 USD

2 958695 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,640.96 USD

3 958696 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,640.96 USD

4 958697 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,640.96 USD

S 958698 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,640.96 USD

6 958699 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,640.96 USD

7 957852 + 31.000000000 ETH®

50,995.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7482384
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/233824
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/957729
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958695
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958696
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958697
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958698
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958699
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/957852
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Validator Id

957853

958700

958703

958706

958707

Validator Id

766344

766345

766346

Amount

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
50,995.93 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,640.96 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,645.03 USD

Amount

- 0.016384585 ETH
26.95 USD

- 0.016296085 ETH&
26.80 USD

- 0.016369846 ETH&
26.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/957853
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958700
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958701
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958702
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958703
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958704
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958705
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958706
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/958707
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766344
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766345
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766346
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Validator Id

766347

766348

766349

766350

766351

766352

766353

766354

766355

766356

766357

766358

766359

Amount

- 0.016338241
26.87 USD

- 0.016384144
26.95 USD

- 0.016324394
26.85 USD

- 0.016415575
27.00 USD

- 0.057326667
94.30 USD

- 0.016389173
26.96 USD

- 0.016444769
27.05 USD

- 0.016358402
26.91 USD

- 0.016315483
26.83 USD

- 0.016296381
26.80 USD

- 0.016358100
26.90 USD

- 0.016365822
26.92 USD

- 0.057194882
94.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766347
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766348
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766349
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766350
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766351
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766352
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766353
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766354
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766355
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766356
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766357
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766358
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/766359

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 822376 + 0.041032973 ETH®
67.50 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/822376

